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Appropriations for Consolidated, Fund Services.

CLASS IX.—LUNACY AND CHARITABLE DEPARTMENT—continued.

64

item.: 19 '2-3.

CHARITABLE— continued.

4
5

6
7
8

VOTE No. 61—continued.
Other Charges—continued.

Establishing Ambulance Service in outlying parts of
Taranaki District

Expenses in connection with " The Nurses Registration
Act, 1901"

Grant to Benevolent Societies' Work
Grant for Refuge Work
Maintenanceof Destitute Persons from Thermal Springs

District
Refund ofAmounts paid by Police in connection with

Destitute Persons
Salvation Army Prison-brigade Work
Travelling Allowances and Expenses
Contingencies ... .. •'

100

175
100

1,750

9
100

10
11
12

50
250
250
100

Total—Vote No. 61 ... 3,027
3,287

TOTAL OF CLASS IX. £70,926
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