## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS IX.—LUNACY AND CHARITABLE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Item.		1902–3.	
	CHARITABLE—continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 61—continued.		
	OTHER CHARGES—continued.		
4	Establishing Ambulance Service in outlying parts of		
	Taranaki District	100	
5	Expenses in connection with "The Nurses Registration	ĺ	
	Âct, 1901 "	175	
6	Grant to Benevolent Societies' Work	100	
7	Grant for Refuge Work	1,750	
8	Maintenance of Destitute Persons from Thermal Springs		
	District	100	
9	Refund of Amounts paid by Police in connection with		
	Destitute Persons	50	
10	Salvation Army Prison-brigade Work	250	
11	Travelling Allowances and Expenses	250	
12	Contingencies	100	
		3,027	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 61		3,287
	TOTAL OF CLASS IX	£70,926	